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Best Western Claydon Hotel & Restaurant 

Sample Menu 
3 Courses - £33.95 2 Courses - £27.95 Main Course - £21.95 per person 

 
To Start 

 
Freshly Made Soup of the Day, Fresh Crusty Bread (v) 

 

Chicken and Apricot Terrine, Crusty Bread and Red Onion Chutney 

 

Crispy Breaded Plaice Goujons, Aioli Dip 

 

Battered Brie Bites, Lime and Sweet Chilli Dip  

 

Grilled Goats Cheese, Rocket Leaves and Beetroot Chutney (v) 

 
Main Course 

 
Slow Roasted Rump of Lamb, Creamy Chive Mash, Rosemary Red Wine Jus 

 

Seared Rump Steak, Sauteed New Potatoes, Creamy Peppercorn Sauce 

 

Supreme of Chicken Wrapped in Bacon, Gratin Potato and Tarragon Sauce  

 

Steamed Fillet of Line Caught Cod, Steamed New Potatoes, Herb Beurre Blanc 

 

Pea, Leek and Spinach Risotto, Shavings of Parmesan, Garlic Bruschetta (v) 

 
Dessert 

 
French Lemon Tart, Refreshing Mango Sorbet 

 

Steamed Sticky Toffee Pudding, Melting Vanilla Ice Cream 

 

Dark Belgian Chocolate Fondant, Melting Vanilla Ice Cream 

 

Cheese and Biscuits with Red Onion Chutney 

 

Trio of Ice Creams or Sorbets 

 
Fresh Brewed Filtered Coffee / Tea with Mints @ £3.95 per person 

Customers suffering from any form of food allergens or intolerances should inform a staff member as soon as possible  
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Best Western Claydon Hotel & Restaurant 

Bar Snack Menu  

 
Bowl of Fresh Pitted Olives 

 
Crusty Bread and Balsamic Oil 

 
Freshly Made Soup of the Day 
with crusty bread 

 

Melting Cheddar Nachos 
 

Aberdeen Angus Burger and Chips 
add bacon or cheese (£1.50 extra each) 

 

Vegetarian Bean Burger and Chips (Vg) 
add cheese (v) (£1.50 extra) 

 

Tempura Battered Cod & Chips 
mushy peas and tartare sauce 

 

 Peri-Peri Chicken 
 chips and hot sauce 

 

Spaghetti Carbonara 
shavings of parmesan 

 

Mushroom & Spinach Carbonara (v) 
shavings of parmesan (Vg option available) 

 

Additional: Chips or Garlic Bread (v) 
 

 

Dessert of the Day 
 

 

 

Afternoon Snacks (from 11am to 4pm) 
 

Fruit Scones (v) 

with butter, Whipped cream & Strawberry Jam 

 

Cheese Scones (v) 
with butter and Red Onion Chutney 

 

Toasted Ham and Cheddar Sandwich 
 

Toasted Cheddar and Tomato Sandwich (v) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£5.95 

 
£4.95 

 
£6.95 
 
 

£8.95 
 

£17.95 
 

 

£16.95 
 

 

£18.95 
 

 

£17.95 
 

 

£15.95 
 

 

£15.95 
 

 

£4.95 
 

 

£7.95 
 

 

 

 
 

£6.95 
 

 

£7.95 
 

 

£8.95 
 

£8.95 

    Customers suffering from food allergens or intolerances should inform a staff member as soon as possible  
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